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------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE     Codice: FPS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : VACCARI GIULIA             : 07 : DELFINO 93               :    39"21     

:  2 : TARRONI ALESSIA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"75     

:  3 : GIOSUE' ALLEGRA            : 07 : SPORT 2000               :    41"22     

:  4 : TRENTI CATERINA            : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    42"06     

:  5 : BOIANI MARTINA             : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"49     

:  6 : SMITH LIU'                 : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    42"57     

:  7 : SAMA CHIARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"62     

:  8 : GAZZETTI ALESSIA           : 07 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    43"24     

:  9 : BERGONZI LUISANNA          : 07 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    43"46     

:  9 : D'AQUINO SARA              : 07 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    43"46     

: 11 : MARTIGNONI AGATA           : 07 : ACQUATIME                :    43"96     

: 12 : GUERRA CECILIA             : 07 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    44"07     

: 13 : GUIDOTTI SARA              : 07 : ACQUATIME                :    44"67     

: 14 : DE LUCA GIORGIA            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    44"88     

: 15 : BARBIERI GRETA             : 07 : ACQUATIME                :    45"54     

: 16 : CASARI NOEMI               : 07 : ACQUATIME                :    45"59     

: 17 : MONTANARI CHIARA           : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    45"93     

: 18 : BULGARELLI BENEDETTA       : 07 : AGUA CENTER              :    46"01     

: 19 : GHERARDI ALESSIA           : 07 : POL COOP PARMA           :    46"03     

: 20 : FAROUK EL SAYED HAMED LUNA : 07 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    46"20     

: 21 : LODARI CHIARA              : 07 : ACQUATIME                :    46"22     

: 22 : MAGGI ENRICA               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    46"25     

: 23 : MOTTA LINDA                : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    46"99     

: 24 : GUIDI MAYA                 : 07 : SPORT 2000               :    47"13     

: 25 : TOSI SOFIA                 : 07 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    47"32     

: 26 : MANFREDINI SOFIA           : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"61     

: 27 : DILUCCHIO AMALIA           : 07 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    47"75     

: 28 : RONCHETTI LUISA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    47"79     

: 29 : BELLINI NICOLE             : 07 : UNINUOTO                 :    48"54     

: 30 : ZANOTTI AMALIA             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    48"79     

: 31 : PETRONI VALENTINA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    49"19     

: 32 : PICCHI MARGHERITA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    49"46     

: 33 : GAIBAZZI EMMA              : 07 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    49"82     

: 34 : SERRADIMIGNI ISABELLA      : 07 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    49"83     

: 35 : CASALINI ANNA              : 07 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    50"09     

: 36 : SALVATELLI VIOLA           : 07 : POL COOP PARMA           :    50"29     

: 37 : BARBERI GIULIA             : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    50"60     

: 38 : SARTORI SOFIA              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    50"84     

: 39 : FERRARESE GINEVRA          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    50"91     

: 40 : ZULLI SARA                 : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    50"99     

: 41 : BALDINI GIULIA             : 07 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    52"79     

: 42 : VILLANI CATERINA           : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    54"25     

: 43 : ROSSETTI NINA              : 07 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    54"53     

: 44 : BARACCHI GIADA             : 07 : UNINUOTO                 :    54"69     

: 45 : BAMBOZZI ANNA              : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    54"82     

: 46 : TURCHETTI ARIANNA          : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    54"88     

: 47 : BAISTROCCHI ALICE          : 07 : POL COOP PARMA           :    55"80     

: 48 : BASSANI MARIKA             : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    56"00     

: 49 : BEDESCHI BEATRICE          : 07 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    56"28     

: 50 : SIGHINOLFI EMMA            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    56"83     

: 51 : MAZZOTTI SARA              : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'01"62     

: 52 : MOLINARI CHIARA            : 07 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :  1'02"59     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI      Codice: MPS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TAGLIATTI NICOLAS          : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    35"43     

:  2 : ROSSINI ANDREA             : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    35"62     

:  3 : DUFVA CHRISTOPHER          : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    35"77     

:  4 : DONZELLINI FILIPPO         : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    36"64     

:  5 : COSIMATO EMANUELE          : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    37"12     

:  6 : FRANCIA CHRISTIAN          : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    38"39     

:  7 : VENTURI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    38"73     

:  8 : MARUSI IACOPO              : 06 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    39"30     

:  9 : BARANI LORENZO             : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    39"50     

: 10 : DALLAGLIO LUCA             : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    39"89     

: 11 : GRASSELLI MANUEL           : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    39"96     

: 12 : CANTELMO RICCARDO          : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    40"07     

: 13 : CERONI TOMMASO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"10     

: 14 : FIORANI LEONARDO           : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    40"74     

: 15 : PITTALIS ALESSANDRO        : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    40"84     

: 16 : FORLEO FRANCESCO           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    40"90     

: 17 : GRAZIANI RICCARDO          : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    41"01     

: 18 : BERTIN SAMUELE             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    41"12     

: 19 : MAMINI NICOLO'             : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    41"38     

: 20 : BEDESCHI FLAVIO            : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    41"49     

: 21 : SAVIGNI MATTEO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"57     

: 22 : ROMAGNOLI MATTIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"59     

: 23 : MERKHI BECHIR              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"67     

: 24 : LUPPI ELIA                 : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"87     

: 25 : BRUNO ANGELO               : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    42"03     

: 26 : ZANETTINI EMANUELE         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    42"06     

: 27 : ROTELLI LUCA               : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    42"09     

: 28 : MUZZIOLI ENRICO            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"22     

: 29 : GUALDI GABRIELE            : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    42"23     

: 30 : CONTI NICCOLO'             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    42"41     

: 31 : GIORDANO ANTONIO           : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    42"53     

: 32 : SENNI SAMUEL               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"54     

: 33 : BARTOLI TOMMASO            : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    42"64     

: 34 : GADALETA CHRISTIAN         : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"86     

: 35 : MAGNANI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    43"02     

: 36 : MUTO FABIO GIANFRANCO      : 06 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    43"04     

: 37 : GAIBANI SIMONE             : 06 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    43"14     

: 38 : RIGHI LORENZO              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    43"21     

: 39 : GALIMBERTI GABRIEL         : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    43"22     

: 40 : PONZONI GABRIELE           : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    43"24     

: 41 : RICCOMINI MARK             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    43"48     

: 42 : CAVINA GIACOMO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    43"55     

: 43 : FERRARI FEDERICO           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    43"57     

: 44 : ANTILLI DIEGO              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    43"61     

: 45 : SAVI NICOLO                : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    44"32     

: 46 : D'AMICO TOMMASO            : 06 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    44"36     

: 47 : BORTOLOTTI NICHOLAS        : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    44"55     

: 48 : RUS ELIAN                  : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    45"86     

: 49 : DALSASSO LORENZO           : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    46"01     

: 50 : MANCO DAVIDE               : 06 : AGUA CENTER              :    46"02     

: 51 : OPPICI MICHELE             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    46"12     

: 52 : PEZZANI FRANCESCO          : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    46"21     

: 53 : STACCHINI DAVIDE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    46"40     

: 54 : MAGRI CRISTIAN             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    46"45     

: 55 : DUMITRESCU DOMINIC ANDREI  : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"60     

: 56 : CIMATTI NICOLO'            : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    46"65     
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: 57 : BEJENARU PAUL              : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    46"87     

: 58 : CESARO GABRIELE            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    46"93     

: 59 : RICCARDI DANIEL            : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    47"32     

: 60 : ROSSI SIMONE               : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    47"66     

: 61 : PORCELLO FRANCO            : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    48"18     

: 62 : PALMISANO DANIELE          : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    48"70     

: 63 : SCHIARETTI RICCARDO        : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    48"96     

: 64 : PUELLI FILIPPO             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    49"41     

: 65 : ESPOSITO DANIELE           : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    49"44     

: 66 : FORTUNATI DARIO            : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    49"60     

: 67 : MONTANARI THOMAS           : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    49"66     

: 68 : SAVANI GIACOMO             : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    50"41     

: 69 : CONCARI GIACOMO            : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    50"42     

: 70 : BIONDI LORENZO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    50"92     

: 71 : BIANCONCINI JACOPO         : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    50"95     

: 72 : ENRICO BENATTI             : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    51"14     

: 73 : MINO NICOLA                : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    51"71     

: 74 : IORI LEONARDO              : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    52"82     

: 75 : MARIA SIMONE               : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    54"97     

: 76 : SAVORANI LORENZO           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    57"67     

: 77 : MOUADINE KARIM             : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'01"39     

: 78 : MARCHETTI CRISTIAN         : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'05"31     

: 79 : MAFFIA SIMONE              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'11"13     

:    : BURNELLI FABIO             : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   : SQUALIF.     

:    : CARNEVALI ALESSANDRO       : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE     Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GUIDI GIULIA               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    35"01     

:  2 : MARISALDI SARA             : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    35"62     

:  3 : PANCANI ELISA ESOSA        : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    36"09     

:  4 : MONTAVOCI ALICE            : 06 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    36"78     

:  5 : ZEDIU ROBERTA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    37"24     

:  6 : BACCARANI CAMILLA          : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :    37"31     

:  6 : PADRONI VIRGINIA           : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    37"31     

:  8 : MATERA GINEVRA             : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    37"36     

:  9 : RECCHIONI BEATRICE         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    37"70     

: 10 : SAVI CARLOTTA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    39"07     

: 11 : LANZI SOFIA                : 06 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    39"37     

: 12 : GELSOMINI MATILDE          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    39"44     

: 13 : BERTI MATILDE              : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    39"82     

: 13 : GUIDOTTI ARIANNA           : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    39"82     

: 15 : LAZZARINI VIRGINIA         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    40"05     

: 16 : SANMARTINI ASIA            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    40"33     

: 17 : GARGANELLI RITA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    40"42     

: 18 : TUDOR ROBERTA              : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    40"45     

: 19 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    40"57     

: 20 : CALZOLARI MARTA            : 06 : MARCONI 93               :    40"65     

: 21 : SPAGGIARI ISABEL           : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    40"70     

: 22 : BERTOCCHI GIULIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    40"75     

: 23 : TARTARI ALICE              : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    41"12     

: 24 : BENDINI FEDERICA           : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    41"18     

: 25 : RODOLFI ANNA               : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"24     

: 26 : BALDASSARRE ELENA          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"39     

: 26 : FALCONE LAURA              : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    41"39     

: 28 : PAPPALARDO GRETA           : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    41"45     

: 29 : PARMIANI MAYA HELENE       : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    41"54     

: 30 : CASSANI FRANCESCA          : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"59     

: 31 : SACCHETTI OLIVIA           : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    42"04     
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: 32 : MAZZOLI ELEONORA           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    42"14     

: 33 : GUIDI CHIARA               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    42"21     

: 34 : URSOMANNO SOFIA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    42"36     

: 35 : STANZANI ALESSIA           : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"73     

: 36 : GIULIANI LINDA             : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :    42"88     

: 37 : RONDALI MARTINA            : 06 : MARCONI 93               :    43"17     

: 38 : MAZZANTI GAIA              : 06 : MARCONI 93               :    43"22     

: 39 : BOLOGNESE CELESTE          : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    43"31     

: 40 : ALIANI MARTA               : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    43"40     

: 41 : BRANCOLINI AMELIA          : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    43"48     

: 42 : CASADIO ALICE              : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    43"50     

: 43 : LAGGIA VITTORIA            : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    43"55     

: 44 : MARZOLI ISABELLE           : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    43"70     

: 45 : FERRETTI CHIARA            : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    43"82     

: 46 : CAROLI MELISSA             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    43"84     

: 47 : BENATTI CHIARA             : 06 : AGUA CENTER              :    44"14     

: 48 : FESTA MARTA                : 06 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    44"16     

: 49 : CASALINI ANNA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    44"50     

: 50 : LAZZARI BEATRICE           : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    44"55     

: 51 : BEBECI ANJA                : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    44"72     

: 52 : TREMAGLIA FEDERICA         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    45"04     

: 53 : PICCOLOTTO MARTA           : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :    45"08     

: 54 : CALEFFI MARTINA            : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    45"27     

: 55 : BENDINI ELISA              : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    45"34     

: 56 : RUSSO BRUGNERI ELENA       : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    45"51     

: 57 : ALBERANI MADDALENA         : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    45"57     

: 58 : MOLINARI SILVIA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"20     

: 59 : CORINI ALLEGRA             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    46"30     

: 60 : CUSANO ELEONORA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"35     

: 61 : MAZIO TERESA               : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    46"64     

: 62 : FAGIOLI ARIANNA            : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    47"18     

: 63 : DAVOLI VIOLA               : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    47"21     

: 64 : GIATTI ALICE               : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    47"96     

: 65 : FERRARI MAJLA              : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    48"38     

: 66 : BAVARONE MARTA             : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    48"39     

: 67 : BONDAVALLI ELENA           : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :    48"53     

: 68 : TIRINI VIOLA               : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    48"65     

: 69 : ZANARDI GIORGIA            : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    49"05     

: 70 : PAPA LETIZIA               : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    49"43     

: 71 : ZANNONI GRETA              : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    49"45     

: 72 : CORTICELLI ASIA            : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    54"25     

: 73 : FERRARA LAURA              : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    55"54     

: 74 : BONINI AGATA               : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :    58"35     

: 75 : PINI ALESSIA               : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :  1'18"01     

:    : TAMMARO GRACE              : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            : SQUALIF.     

:    : BATTINI LUCIA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI      Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MERIGHI DIEGO              : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    32"99     

:  2 : BATTOCCHIO ENEA            : 05 : DELFINO 93               :    33"22     

:  3 : TERZIARI TOMMASO           : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    34"16     

:  4 : PIVETTI LEONARDO           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    34"41     

:  5 : VACCHI GIACOMO             : 05 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    34"50     

:  6 : BACCHINI ALBERTO           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    34"74     

:  6 : CANALI RICCARDO            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    34"74     

:  8 : GASPERI DENIS              : 05 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    35"07     

:  9 : VENTURI RICARDO            : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    35"38     

: 10 : IORIO RICCARDO             : 05 : SPIRIT AND SPORT         :    35"73     
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: 11 : DAVOLIO NICHOLAS           : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    35"74     

: 12 : MONARI RICCARDO            : 05 : SPORT 2000               :    35"81     

: 13 : ZECCHI ALESSANDRO          : 05 : SPORT 2000               :    36"38     

: 14 : TRIOSSI ERNESTO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    36"39     

: 15 : SQUERI JACOPO              : 05 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    36"48     

: 16 : MAGHENZANI MANFREDI        : 05 : POL COOP PARMA           :    36"49     

: 17 : MIGLIORI GIACCOMO          : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    36"63     

: 18 : GODOLI GIAN MARCO          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    36"67     

: 19 : DI MARZO FILIPPO           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    37"02     

: 20 : BELLOCCHIO FEDERICO        : 05 : AGUA CENTER              :    37"06     

: 21 : DIANINI NICOLO'            : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    37"25     

: 22 : CAPPI MARCO                : 05 : AGUA CENTER              :    37"26     

: 23 : FRASSINETI ANDREA          : 05 : SPORT 2000               :    37"32     

: 24 : VILLANI MATTEO             : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    37"57     

: 25 : SAMORI' ANDREA PIETRO      : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    37"83     

: 26 : FADALTI LUCA               : 05 : MARCONI 93               :    38"08     

: 27 : PRATISSOLI MATTIA          : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    38"41     

: 28 : RIVAROLI MASSIMILIANO      : 05 : ACQUATIME                :    38"47     

: 29 : ZUCCHINI EDOARDO           : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    38"50     

: 30 : MOTTARAN ANDREA            : 05 : DELFINO 93               :    38"59     

: 31 : SPAGGIARI VITTORIO         : 05 : POL COOP PARMA           :    38"66     

: 32 : GRILLO FRANCESCO           : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    38"68     

: 33 : GAIBAZZI RICCARDO          : 05 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    38"76     

: 34 : LOCATELLI LORENZO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    38"77     

: 35 : MARZAROLI GUALTIERO        : 05 : SPORT 2000               :    38"93     

: 36 : TAMARRI SIMONE             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    38"95     

: 37 : GRILLINI MARCO             : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"04     

: 38 : BIGIANI GABRIELE           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"08     

: 39 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    39"14     

: 40 : BIZZINI ETHAN              : 05 : MARCONI 93               :    39"19     

: 41 : DREGLEA ALEXEI             : 05 : POL COOP PARMA           :    39"31     

: 42 : RUSSO DAMIANO              : 05 : POL COOP PARMA           :    39"54     

: 43 : TARRONI FILIPPO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    39"55     

: 44 : VUOCOLO THOMAS             : 05 : AGUA CENTER              :    39"75     

: 45 : GARAGNANI GABRIELE         : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"82     

: 46 : BERTI SIMONE               : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    40"10     

: 47 : MANFREDINI GABRIELE        : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    40"28     

: 48 : MONTANARI DAVIDE           : 05 : ACQUATIME                :    40"56     

: 49 : MADURERI THOMAS            : 05 : POL COOP PARMA           :    40"69     

: 50 : GHEZZI LORENZO             : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    41"20     

: 51 : MACCAFERRI COLIN           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"23     

: 52 : SCIANNA CRISTIAN           : 05 : SPIRIT AND SPORT         :    41"42     

: 52 : VALENTINI LORENZO          : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    41"42     

: 54 : REGGIANI RICCARDO          : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    41"79     

: 54 : ZANNI RICCARDO             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"79     

: 56 : FOSCHINI NICOLO'           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    41"80     

: 57 : SCARCELLA NICOLO'          : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    42"08     

: 58 : OLEARI ENRICO              : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    42"18     

: 59 : CAVALLOTTI EMANUELE        : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    42"72     

: 60 : CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"92     

: 61 : PICCININI GIOVANNI         : 05 : ACQUATIME                :    43"11     

: 62 : LOSI LEONARDO              : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    43"99     

: 63 : LAMBRUSCHI CRISTIANO       : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    44"41     

: 64 : BERTELLI ANDREA            : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    44"53     

: 65 : CHIRIAC ION                : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    45"18     

: 66 : GUARINO FRANCESCO          : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    45"86     

: 67 : MARTINO FLAVIO             : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    46"70     

: 67 : D'ALESSANDRO DAVIDE        : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    46"70     

: 69 : SCALTRITI FILIPPO          : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    47"04     

: 70 : MARGINI FEDERICO           : 05 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :    47"71     
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: 71 : TUTUIANU STEFAN            : 05 : AGUA CENTER              :    47"78     

: 72 : CIRILLO CHRISTIAN          : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    47"88     

: 73 : ADDUCE PIETRO              : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    47"89     

: 74 : GRISENTI SIMONE            : 05 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    49"57     

: 75 : BERTOI ENRICO              : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    53"40     

: 76 : SADIKI ALAEDDINE           : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    55"42     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE            Codice: FPD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SAMA CHIARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    48"82     

:  2 : CALCAMUGGI VITTORIA        : 07 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    51"32     

:  3 : BOIANI MARTINA             : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    51"58     

:  4 : BERGONZI LUISANNA          : 07 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    51"77     

:  5 : RUSSO ALESSIA              : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    51"80     

:  6 : CASINI OLIVIA              : 07 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    52"32     

:  7 : BARBIERI GRETA             : 07 : ACQUATIME                :    52"38     

:  8 : COLOMBO ELENA              : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    53"33     

:  9 : BULGARELLI BENEDETTA       : 07 : AGUA CENTER              :    53"76     

: 10 : GUERRA CECILIA             : 07 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    53"95     

: 11 : GHERARDI ALESSIA           : 07 : POL COOP PARMA           :    54"11     

: 12 : LODARI CHIARA              : 07 : ACQUATIME                :    54"16     

: 13 : MUCCIOLI ROSA              : 07 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    55"47     

: 14 : CASARI NOEMI               : 07 : ACQUATIME                :    55"50     

: 15 : MOTTA LINDA                : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    55"52     

: 16 : GUIDOTTI SARA              : 07 : ACQUATIME                :    56"50     

: 17 : TOSI SOFIA                 : 07 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    57"84     

: 18 : TURCHETTI ARIANNA          : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    57"93     

: 19 : MARTIGNONI AGATA           : 07 : ACQUATIME                :    58"28     

: 20 : GAIBAZZI EMMA              : 07 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    58"44     

: 21 : BARBERI GIULIA             : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    59"43     

: 22 : PETRONI VALENTINA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    59"73     

: 23 : FERRARESE GINEVRA          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    59"79     

: 24 : BARACCHI GIADA             : 07 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'00"06     

: 25 : FAROUK EL SAYED HAMED LUNA : 07 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'00"56     

: 26 : BEDESCHI BEATRICE          : 07 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'00"89     

: 27 : RONCHETTI LUISA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'00"91     

: 28 : SERRADIMIGNI ISABELLA      : 07 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'01"39     

: 29 : BAMBOZZI ANNA              : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'02"20     

: 30 : ROSSETTI NINA              : 07 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  1'04"58     

: 31 : BALDINI GIULIA             : 07 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'05"70     

: 32 : MAZZANTI MATILDE           : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'16"30     

:    : SIGHINOLFI EMMA            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   : SQUALIF.     

:    : CASALINI ANNA              : 07 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI             Codice: MPD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MENGHI THOMAS              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"09     

:  2 : CIOFFI ALESSANDRO          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    46"42     

:  3 : COSIMATO EMANUELE          : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    46"55     

:  4 : SAVIGNI MATTEO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    46"92     

:  5 : PITTALIS ALESSANDRO        : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    48"50     

:  6 : ROSSETTI DAVIDE            : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    48"60     

:  7 : BEDESCHI FLAVIO            : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    49"14     

:  8 : FIORANI LEONARDO           : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    49"46     

:  9 : DI FEDERICO FRANCESCO      : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    49"62     

: 10 : ANTILLI DIEGO              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    49"96     

: 11 : BRUNO ANGELO               : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    49"99     

: 12 : PONZONI GABRIELE           : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    50"20     
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: 13 : RIGHI LORENZO              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    50"31     

: 14 : GIORDANO ANTONIO           : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    50"40     

: 15 : CAVINA GIACOMO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    51"21     

: 16 : MAGNANI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    51"39     

: 17 : ROLI ANDREA                : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    51"67     

: 18 : GELMINI NICHOLAS           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    52"49     

: 19 : SPARACO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    52"78     

: 20 : GADALETA CHRISTIAN         : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    53"05     

: 21 : MAGRI CRISTIAN             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    53"09     

: 21 : MAMINI NICOLO'             : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    53"09     

: 23 : PEZZANI FRANCESCO          : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    53"88     

: 24 : CESARO GABRIELE            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    54"17     

: 25 : OPPICI MICHELE             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    54"34     

: 26 : MUZZIOLI ENRICO            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    54"45     

: 27 : D'ADAMO FRANCESCO          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    55"03     

: 28 : CIMATTI NICOLO'            : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    55"24     

: 29 : GIRONI FILIPPO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    55"36     

: 30 : ESPOSITO DANIELE           : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    56"59     

: 31 : BORTOLOTTI NICHOLAS        : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    57"37     

: 32 : BEJENARU PAUL              : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    57"40     

: 33 : D'AMICO TOMMASO            : 06 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    57"73     

: 34 : BORGHESI THOMAS            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    58"64     

: 35 : FIORI ALESSANDRO           : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    58"67     

: 36 : MONTANARI THOMAS           : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    59"00     

: 37 : PESSINA PIETRO             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    59"54     

: 38 : MARIA SIMONE               : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    59"56     

: 39 : BATTAZZA LORENZO           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    59"94     

: 40 : GILIO SAMUELE              : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :  1'03"11     

: 41 : IORI LEONARDO              : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'04"15     

: 42 : CONCARI GIACOMO            : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :  1'06"61     

:    : ROMAGNOLI MATTIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   : SQUALIF.     

:    : GALIMBERTI GABRIEL         : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE            Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MORINI ANGELICA            : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    40"81     

:  2 : VEGGETTI MICHELA           : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    43"28     

:  3 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    43"45     

:  4 : GELSOMINI MATILDE          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    44"02     

:  5 : FALCONE LAURA              : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    45"36     

:  6 : BRUSA RACHELE              : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    45"93     

:  7 : CASSANI FRANCESCA          : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"10     

:  8 : GUIDOTTI ARIANNA           : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    46"21     

:  9 : BERTOCCHI GIULIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"68     

: 10 : CHIAVARO MICHELA           : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    46"72     

: 11 : GAVIOLI GIORGIA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    46"91     

: 11 : SPENSIERI GRETA            : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    46"91     

: 13 : ANGELERI ROSA              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    48"23     

: 14 : CASALINI ANNA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    48"24     

: 15 : CERIATI SVEVA              : 06 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    48"32     

: 16 : VACCHI BEATRICE            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    48"33     

: 17 : VENTURA ALEXIA             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    48"51     

: 18 : VENTURA GINEVRA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    48"71     

: 19 : PAPPALARDO GRETA           : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    48"84     

: 20 : SANMARTINI ASIA            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    48"89     

: 21 : CINTI ELISA                : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    49"13     

: 22 : URSOMANNO SOFIA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    49"14     

: 23 : PUCA ELISA                 : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    49"21     

: 24 : CASADEI CAMILLA            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    49"33     
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: 25 : CALZOLARI MARTA            : 06 : MARCONI 93               :    49"38     

: 26 : MARZOLI ISABELLE           : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    49"57     

: 27 : STANZANI ALESSIA           : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    49"72     

: 28 : BATTINI LUCIA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    50"23     

: 29 : TERENZI MATILDE            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    50"34     

: 30 : TREMAGLIA FEDERICA         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    50"85     

: 31 : GIULIANI LINDA             : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :    50"96     

: 32 : LANZI SOFIA                : 06 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    51"12     

: 33 : ZANARDI GIORGIA            : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    51"13     

: 34 : PARMIANI MAYA HELENE       : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    51"47     

: 35 : CALEFFI MARTINA            : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    51"93     

: 36 : BEBECI ANJA                : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    52"00     

: 37 : MANOTTI CHIARA             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    52"42     

: 38 : FERRETTI CHIARA            : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    52"86     

: 39 : BOLOGNESE CELESTE          : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    53"73     

: 40 : TIRINI VIOLA               : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    53"97     

: 41 : LAZZARI BEATRICE           : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    54"49     

: 42 : DAVOLI VIOLA               : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    54"58     

: 43 : TANZILLO GINEVRA           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    54"96     

: 44 : LAGGIA VITTORIA            : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    55"00     

: 45 : ZANNONI GRETA              : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    55"42     

: 46 : ALBERANI MADDALENA         : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    55"54     

: 47 : BAVARONE MARTA             : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    55"86     

: 47 : BIORDI ADELE               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    55"86     

: 49 : CUSANO ELEONORA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    56"17     

: 50 : CAROLI MELISSA             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    56"19     

: 51 : CORINI ALLEGRA             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    57"04     

: 52 : BENDINI ELISA              : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    57"07     

: 53 : MOLINARI SILVIA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    57"33     

: 54 : CORUZZI GIORGIA            : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    58"90     

: 55 : GIATTI ALICE               : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    59"22     

: 56 : BONDAVALLI ELENA           : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :    59"49     

: 57 : TAMMARO GRACE              : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :  1'00"84     

: 58 : BONINI AGATA               : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :  1'01"83     

: 59 : VASELLI ANNA               : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'02"29     

: 60 : FERRARA LAURA              : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'03"49     

: 61 : PINI ALESSIA               : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :  1'09"82     

:    : ROSSI GIORGIA              : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI             Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : VARINI SAMUELE             : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    38"56     

:  2 : LODARI FEDERICO            : 05 : ACQUATIME                :    40"22     

:  3 : BERTONCELLI ANDREA         : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    40"88     

:  4 : CANALI RICCARDO            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    40"95     

:  5 : VACCHI GIACOMO             : 05 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    42"38     

:  6 : SCIANNA CRISTIAN           : 05 : SPIRIT AND SPORT         :    42"40     

:  7 : FRASSINETI ANDREA          : 05 : SPORT 2000               :    42"95     

:  8 : TRIOSSI ERNESTO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"31     

:  8 : BONZAGNI ENRICO            : 05 : SPORT 2000               :    43"31     

: 10 : SQUERI JACOPO              : 05 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    44"18     

: 11 : MIGLIORI GIACCOMO          : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    44"43     

: 12 : LUGLI MATTIA               : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    44"94     

: 13 : CASALINI EDOARDO           : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    45"17     

: 14 : RAGAZZINI PIERPAOLO        : 05 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    45"28     

: 15 : POP ANDREI TEODOR          : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    45"56     

: 16 : FOSCHINI NICOLO'           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    45"93     

: 17 : BELLOCCHIO FEDERICO        : 05 : AGUA CENTER              :    45"94     

: 18 : VUOCOLO THOMAS             : 05 : AGUA CENTER              :    46"86     
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: 19 : PICCININI GIOVANNI         : 05 : ACQUATIME                :    47"18     

: 20 : ZANNI RICCARDO             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"95     

: 21 : MADURERI THOMAS            : 05 : POL COOP PARMA           :    48"47     

: 22 : DREGLEA ALEXEI             : 05 : POL COOP PARMA           :    48"51     

: 23 : ZUCCHINI EDOARDO           : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    48"74     

: 23 : TARRONI FILIPPO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    48"74     

: 25 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    49"00     

: 26 : DIANINI NICOLO'            : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    49"19     

: 27 : SCARCELLA NICOLO'          : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    49"23     

: 28 : GARAGNANI GABRIELE         : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    49"47     

: 29 : MACCAFERRI COLIN           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    50"17     

: 30 : REGGIANI RICCARDO          : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    50"75     

: 31 : TUTUIANU STEFAN            : 05 : AGUA CENTER              :    51"33     

: 32 : VALDESALICI JACOPO         : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    51"88     

: 33 : ATALLAH MARCO              : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    52"06     

: 34 : LOSI LEONARDO              : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    52"71     

: 35 : MARGINI FEDERICO           : 05 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :    55"66     

: 36 : CIRILLO CHRISTIAN          : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    57"13     

: 37 : MARTINO FLAVIO             : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    59"86     

: 38 : SADIKI ALAEDDINE           : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'03"21     

:    : CAVALLOTTI EMANUELE        : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     : SQUALIF.     

:    : MAGHENZANI MANFREDI        : 05 : POL COOP PARMA           : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE             Codice: FPR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DINA AURORA                : 07 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    54"62     

:  2 : SALVATO ASIA               : 07 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    55"55     

:  3 : VACCARI GIULIA             : 07 : DELFINO 93               :    55"82     

:  4 : DILUCCHIO AMALIA           : 07 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    56"70     

:  5 : SARTORI SOFIA              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    57"64     

:  6 : DE LUCA GIORGIA            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    58"22     

:  7 : GHEZZI ILARIA              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    58"74     

:  8 : GUIDI MAYA                 : 07 : SPORT 2000               :    59"38     

:  9 : COLOMBO ELENA              : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    59"39     

: 10 : BELLINI NICOLE             : 07 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'00"07     

: 11 : RUSSO ALESSIA              : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'00"21     

: 12 : MANFREDINI SOFIA           : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'00"37     

: 13 : VILLANI CATERINA           : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'00"80     

: 14 : SALVATELLI VIOLA           : 07 : POL COOP PARMA           :  1'02"65     

: 15 : ZULLI SARA                 : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'02"72     

: 16 : PICCHI MARGHERITA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'04"29     

: 17 : BASSANI MARIKA             : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'05"34     

: 18 : CALCAMUGGI VITTORIA        : 07 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'07"07     

: 19 : CALZOLARI ANNA             : 07 : MARCONI 93               :  1'08"81     

: 20 : CASINI OLIVIA              : 07 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'09"44     

: 21 : BAISTROCCHI ALICE          : 07 : POL COOP PARMA           :  1'09"87     

: 22 : MOLINARI CHIARA            : 07 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :  1'13"99     

: 23 : MAZZANTI MATILDE           : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'23"29     

:    : MAZZOTTI SARA              : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI              Codice: MPR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CIOFFI ALESSANDRO          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    48"76     

:  2 : DALLAGLIO LUCA             : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    48"94     

:  3 : GAIBANI SIMONE             : 06 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    50"80     

:  4 : CANTELMO RICCARDO          : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    51"07     

:  5 : FRANCIA CHRISTIAN          : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    51"14     

:  6 : CERONI TOMMASO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    51"18     
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:  7 : BARTOLI TOMMASO            : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    51"53     

:  8 : VENTURI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    52"34     

:  9 : BURNELLI FABIO             : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    53"20     

: 10 : PALMISANO DANIELE          : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    53"85     

: 11 : ROSSETTI DAVIDE            : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    53"97     

: 12 : D'ADAMO FRANCESCO          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    53"99     

: 13 : MARUSI IACOPO              : 06 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    54"77     

: 14 : ROTELLI LUCA               : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    55"08     

: 15 : GIRONI FILIPPO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    55"25     

: 16 : DI FEDERICO FRANCESCO      : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    55"92     

: 17 : GRAZIANI RICCARDO          : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    56"00     

: 18 : MANFRINI ALESSANDRO        : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    56"71     

: 19 : FORLEO FRANCESCO           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    56"79     

: 20 : MERKHI BECHIR              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    57"17     

: 21 : ZANETTINI EMANUELE         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    57"45     

: 22 : SAVI NICOLO                : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    57"62     

: 23 : BERTIN SAMUELE             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    57"80     

: 24 : SAVANI GIACOMO             : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    58"10     

: 25 : MANCO DAVIDE               : 06 : AGUA CENTER              :    58"22     

: 26 : RUS ELIAN                  : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    58"45     

: 27 : DALSASSO LORENZO           : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    58"63     

: 28 : PUELLI FILIPPO             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    58"85     

: 29 : BIANCONCINI JACOPO         : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'00"02     

: 30 : SCHIARETTI RICCARDO        : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :  1'00"11     

: 31 : SENNI SAMUEL               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'00"12     

: 32 : MARCHETTI CRISTIAN         : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'00"22     

: 33 : MENGHI THOMAS              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'00"46     

: 34 : DUMITRESCU DOMINIC ANDREI  : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'00"47     

: 35 : ROSSI SIMONE               : 06 : SPORT 2000               :  1'00"55     

: 36 : PESSINA PIETRO             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'00"93     

: 37 : ENRICO BENATTI             : 06 : ACQUATIME                :  1'01"06     

: 38 : SPARACO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'01"09     

: 39 : GILIO SAMUELE              : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :  1'01"78     

: 40 : FIORI ALESSANDRO           : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'02"65     

: 41 : PORCELLO FRANCO            : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'02"70     

: 42 : MOUADINE KARIM             : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'03"17     

: 43 : RICCOMINI MARK             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :  1'04"72     

: 44 : MINO NICOLA                : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :  1'04"93     

: 45 : NEGRINI KEVIN              : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'05"73     

: 46 : CARNEVALI ALESSANDRO       : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'06"02     

: 47 : BARBIERI GIULIO            : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'06"74     

: 48 : ALBERTELLI FEDERICO        : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'06"99     

: 49 : SAVORANI LORENZO           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'10"14     

: 50 : BORGHESI THOMAS            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'10"66     

: 51 : ROLI ANDREA                : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :  1'13"55     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE             Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MANSERVISI CAMILLIA        : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    44"78     

:  2 : FIORINI MARTINA            : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    45"14     

:  2 : PADRONI VIRGINIA           : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    45"14     

:  4 : MATERA GINEVRA             : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    46"89     

:  5 : RECCHIONI BEATRICE         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    47"56     

:  6 : PERRONE ANNA LUCIA         : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    49"55     

:  7 : VENTURA GINEVRA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    50"27     

:  8 : ZEDIU ROBERTA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    50"86     

:  9 : GARGANELLI RITA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    51"55     

: 10 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    51"60     

: 11 : NORI SARA                  : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    51"67     
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: 12 : CASADIO ALICE              : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    52"26     

: 13 : GAVIOLI GIORGIA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    52"67     

: 14 : CORTICELLI ASIA            : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    52"77     

: 15 : CERIATI SVEVA              : 06 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    52"96     

: 16 : PUCA ELISA                 : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    53"51     

: 17 : TARTARI ALICE              : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    53"78     

: 18 : SACCHETTI OLIVIA           : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    54"06     

: 19 : RICCI ALICE                : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    54"15     

: 20 : VACCHI BEATRICE            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    54"60     

: 21 : BRANCOLINI AMELIA          : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    54"65     

: 22 : CINTI ELISA                : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    55"77     

: 23 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    56"55     

: 24 : FRAGOSI NICOLE             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    56"72     

: 25 : PICCOLOTTO MARTA           : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :    56"75     

: 26 : MARTELLUCCI MELISSA        : 06 : MARCONI 93               :    57"01     

: 27 : MAZIO TERESA               : 06 : POL COOP PARMA           :    59"08     

: 28 : FERRARI MAJLA              : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    59"57     

: 29 : MAZZOLI ELEONORA           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    59"75     

: 30 : RONDALI MARTINA            : 06 : MARCONI 93               :  1'00"32     

: 31 : FAGIOLI ARIANNA            : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'00"39     

: 32 : FESTA MARTA                : 06 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  1'00"52     

: 33 : TANZILLO GINEVRA           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'00"56     

: 34 : PAPA LETIZIA               : 06 : SPORT 2000               :  1'02"52     

: 35 : SPENSIERI GRETA            : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'02"84     

: 36 : MAZZANTI GAIA              : 06 : MARCONI 93               :  1'03"46     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI              Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BATTOCCHIO ENEA            : 05 : DELFINO 93               :    41"52     

:  2 : BACCHINI ALBERTO           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    42"82     

:  3 : ZIVERI MARCO               : 05 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    43"04     

:  4 : LODARI FEDERICO            : 05 : ACQUATIME                :    45"31     

:  5 : VENTURI RICARDO            : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    46"24     

:  6 : RUSSO DAMIANO              : 05 : POL COOP PARMA           :    47"75     

:  7 : GRILLINI MARCO             : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    47"76     

:  8 : MONARI RICCARDO            : 05 : SPORT 2000               :    47"87     

:  9 : SAMORI' ANDREA PIETRO      : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    49"14     

: 10 : BIZZINI ETHAN              : 05 : MARCONI 93               :    50"30     

: 11 : RIVAROLI MASSIMILIANO      : 05 : ACQUATIME                :    50"68     

: 12 : ZECCHI ALESSANDRO          : 05 : SPORT 2000               :    51"17     

: 13 : CASALINI EDOARDO           : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    51"36     

: 14 : MOTTARAN ANDREA            : 05 : DELFINO 93               :    51"88     

: 15 : LUGLI MATTIA               : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    52"14     

: 16 : KECI LUIS                  : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    52"65     

: 17 : GHEZZI LORENZO             : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    53"10     

: 18 : DI MARZO FILIPPO           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    53"40     

: 19 : POP ANDREI TEODOR          : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    53"61     

: 20 : MONTANARI DAVIDE           : 05 : ACQUATIME                :    53"90     

: 20 : MARZAROLI GUALTIERO        : 05 : SPORT 2000               :    53"90     

: 22 : LOCATELLI LORENZO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    54"99     

: 23 : ADDUCE PIETRO              : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    55"02     

: 24 : OLEARI ENRICO              : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    55"83     

: 25 : CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    55"91     

: 26 : MARTIRI FRANCESCO          : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    56"00     

: 27 : VALENTINI LORENZO          : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    56"93     

: 28 : LAMBRUSCHI CRISTIANO       : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    58"64     

: 29 : BERTI SIMONE               : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    58"80     

: 30 : CHIRIAC ION                : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    59"89     

: 31 : GUARINO FRANCESCO          : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'00"15     



13 

 

: 32 : VALDESALICI JACOPO         : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'00"79     

: 33 : ATALLAH MARCO              : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'00"80     

: 34 : SCALTRITI FILIPPO          : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'03"79     

: 35 : BERTOI ENRICO              : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'06"67     

:    : SPAGGIARI VITTORIO         : 05 : POL COOP PARMA           : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE         Codice: FPF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TRENTI CATERINA            : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    45"66     

:  2 : GIOSUE' ALLEGRA            : 07 : SPORT 2000               :    47"97     

:  3 : SALVATO ASIA               : 07 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    48"34     

:  4 : GAZZETTI ALESSIA           : 07 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    48"90     

:  5 : SMITH LIU'                 : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    49"36     

:  6 : TARRONI ALESSIA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    51"29     

:  7 : D'AQUINO SARA              : 07 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    51"72     

:  8 : DINA AURORA                : 07 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    52"30     

:  9 : MAGGI ENRICA               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    53"04     

: 10 : MONTANARI CHIARA           : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    53"56     

: 11 : GHEZZI ILARIA              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    56"94     

: 12 : ZANOTTI AMALIA             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    57"84     

: 13 : MUCCIOLI ROSA              : 07 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'00"26     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI          Codice: MPF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DUFVA CHRISTOPHER          : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    39"82     

:  2 : TAGLIATTI NICOLAS          : 06 : DELFINO 93               :    41"57     

:  3 : DONZELLINI FILIPPO         : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"00     

:  4 : ROSSINI ANDREA             : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    45"51     

:  5 : BARANI LORENZO             : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    46"82     

:  6 : LUPPI ELIA                 : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    47"96     

:  6 : GRASSELLI MANUEL           : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    47"96     

:  8 : GUALDI GABRIELE            : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    49"86     

:  9 : MUTO FABIO GIANFRANCO      : 06 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    50"11     

: 10 : FERRARI FEDERICO           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    50"48     

: 11 : STACCHINI DAVIDE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    50"76     

: 12 : BARBIERI GIULIO            : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    51"74     

: 13 : RICCARDI DANIEL            : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    54"27     

: 14 : CONTI NICCOLO'             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    55"24     

: 15 : GELMINI NICHOLAS           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    58"27     

: 16 : NEGRINI KEVIN              : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'01"66     

: 17 : MANFRINI ALESSANDRO        : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'01"83     

: 18 : BATTAZZA LORENZO           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'06"45     

: 19 : ALBERTELLI FEDERICO        : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'06"97     

: 20 : BIONDI LORENZO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'07"94     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE         Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MORINI ANGELICA            : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    37"95     

:  2 : PANCANI ELISA ESOSA        : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    38"92     

:  3 : VEGGETTI MICHELA           : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    39"58     

:  4 : MARISALDI SARA             : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    39"64     

:  5 : MANSERVISI CAMILLIA        : 06 : ACQUATIME                :    42"14     

:  6 : FIORINI MARTINA            : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    42"29     

:  7 : MONTAVOCI ALICE            : 06 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    43"72     

:  8 : TUDOR ROBERTA              : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    43"92     

:  9 : GUIDI GIULIA               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"18     

: 10 : RICCI ALICE                : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    46"48     
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: 11 : BALDASSARRE ELENA          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"34     

: 12 : BERTI MATILDE              : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    47"39     

: 13 : RODOLFI ANNA               : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"55     

: 14 : ROSSI GIORGIA              : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    47"67     

: 15 : LAZZARINI VIRGINIA         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    47"85     

: 15 : CHIAVARO MICHELA           : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    47"85     

: 17 : BACCARANI CAMILLA          : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO            :    47"92     

: 18 : BENDINI FEDERICA           : 06 : SPORT 2000               :    48"27     

: 19 : SAVI CARLOTTA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    48"32     

: 20 : FRAGOSI NICOLE             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA      :    48"61     

: 21 : BRUSA RACHELE              : 06 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    50"18     

: 22 : SPAGGIARI ISABEL           : 06 : UNINUOTO                 :    50"77     

: 23 : ANGELERI ROSA              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    51"16     

: 24 : GUIDI CHIARA               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    51"49     

: 25 : RUSSO BRUGNERI ELENA       : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    52"72     

: 26 : VENTURA ALEXIA             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    53"18     

: 27 : CASADEI CAMILLA            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    53"45     

: 28 : ALIANI MARTA               : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    56"76     

: 29 : TERENZI MATILDE            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    59"46     

: 30 : BIORDI ADELE               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'03"38     

: 31 : VASELLI ANNA               : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'06"68     

: 32 : CORUZZI GIORGIA            : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'08"41     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI          Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TERZIARI TOMMASO           : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    37"00     

:  2 : MERIGHI DIEGO              : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    38"34     

:  3 : PIVETTI LEONARDO           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    38"38     

:  4 : PRATISSOLI MATTIA          : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    38"44     

:  4 : VARINI SAMUELE             : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    38"44     

:  6 : GASPERI DENIS              : 05 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    38"61     

:  7 : DAVOLIO NICHOLAS           : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    39"82     

:  8 : BERTONCELLI ANDREA         : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"94     

:  9 : BONZAGNI ENRICO            : 05 : SPORT 2000               :    40"18     

: 10 : ZIVERI MARCO               : 05 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    41"15     

: 11 : GRILLO FRANCESCO           : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"17     

: 12 : GODOLI GIAN MARCO          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    41"85     

: 13 : IORIO RICCARDO             : 05 : SPIRIT AND SPORT         :    41"86     

: 14 : CAPPI MARCO                : 05 : AGUA CENTER              :    45"12     

: 15 : FADALTI LUCA               : 05 : MARCONI 93               :    45"18     

: 16 : RAGAZZINI PIERPAOLO        : 05 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    45"97     

: 17 : BIGIANI GABRIELE           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"15     

: 18 : TAMARRI SIMONE             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    46"57     

: 19 : VILLANI MATTEO             : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    46"61     

: 20 : MANFREDINI GABRIELE        : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"78     

: 21 : GAIBAZZI RICCARDO          : 05 : ERRENUOTO FIDENZA        :    47"67     

: 22 : KECI LUIS                  : 05 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    51"20     

: 23 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    51"90     

: 24 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    52"00     

: 25 : BERTELLI ANDREA            : 05 : UNINUOTO                 :    56"41     

: 26 : D'ALESSANDRO DAVIDE        : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    59"60     

: 27 : GRISENTI SIMONE            : 05 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  1'01"43     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Classifica Società   Es.  B…   

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz       

  

 

  1)  004  UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA           0       3   4   3 

  2)  011  DELFINO 93                         0       3   3   1 

  3)  001  POLISPORTIVA MASI                  0       2   2   1 

  4)  002  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA             0       2   1   1 

  5)  018  UNINUOTO                           0       2   1   - 

  6)  032  ACQUATIME                          0       1   2   - 

  7)  070  GENS AQUATICA                      0       1   -   1 

      010  ARCOVEGGIO DLF                     0       1   -   1 

  9)  029  POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA               0       1   -   - 

 10)  044  EQUIPE SPORTIVA                    0       -   2   1 

 11)  009  SPORT 2000                         0       -   1   1 

 12)  008  NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA                0       -   1   - 

 13)  003  CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO             0       -   -   2 

      064  PODIUM NUOTO                       0       -   -   2 

 15)  068  DEKA NUOTO LUGO                    0       -   -   1 

 


